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Date of Award State Agency Project Description Area of Impact Federal Funding Agency Funding Amounts

5/15/2012 Arkansas Department of 

Workforce Services

Arkansas Partnership for Nursing's Future Statewide U.S. Department of 

Labor

$4,952,848

$0

$0

$4,952,848

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

3/7/2012 Arkansas Game and Fish 

Commission

New Sportfish Restoration Act project to 

construct an ADA accessible fishing pier at Lake 

Springdale

City of Springdale, 

Washington 

County, AR

U.S. Department of 

Interior

$37,500

$0

$12,500

$50,000

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

8/28/2012 Arkansas State Library LSTA - State Grants. Federal Library & Technology 

Act funds awarded under PL 108-81 support 

library programs & services for libraries of all 

types.

State of Arkansas Institute of Museum 

and Library Services

$1,800,586

$0

$927,575

$2,728,161

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total
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