ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION Office of Intergovernmental Services

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 2012

QUARTERLY REPORT OF FEDERAL GRANT AWARDS TO STATE AGENCIES FOR THE 1st QUARTER OF 2012

(A.C.A. § 19-7-604)

Date of Award	State Agency	Project Description	Area of Impact	Federal Funding Agency	Funding Amounts	
5/15/2012	Arkansas Department of Workforce Services	Arkansas Partnership for Nursing's Future	Statewide	U.S. Department of Labor	Federal	\$4,952,848
					State In-Kind	\$0
					State Cash	\$0
					Total	\$4,952,848
3/7/2012	Arkansas Game and Fish Commission	New Sportfish Restoration Act project to construct an ADA accessible fishing pier at Lake Springdale	City of Springdale, Washington County, AR	U.S. Department of Interior	Federal	\$37,500
					State In-Kind	\$0
					State Cash	\$12,500
					Total	\$50,000
8/28/2012	Arkansas State Library	LSTA - State Grants. Federal Library & Technology Act funds awarded under PL 108-81 support library programs & services for libraries of all types.	State of Arkansas	Institute of Museum and Library Services	Federal	\$1,800,586
					State In-Kind	\$0
					State Cash	\$927,575
					Total	\$2,728,161

--- END OF RECORDS ---

Tuesday, May 01, 2012 Page 1 of 1